

\236

W.P(C)No. 546 OF 2000

ITEM No.24

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.546/2000

MIRZA RAFIULLAH BAIG & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.132/2001,W.P(C)No.60/2001

Date : 23/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Sobhaj Mal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Damija, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet Singh Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

WP(C) No.546/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Rule. Expedited.

WP(C) Nos. 60/2001 and 132/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
Tag with WP(C) No. 546 of 2000.

.SP1

Sushma

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master