

ITEM NO.503

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).546/2000

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 60/2001 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 132/2001 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 451/2006 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No. 255/2007 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 269/2007 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No. 312/2012 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 1276/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 07-09-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Yogit Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Mann Arora, Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shipra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. S. S. Khandujsa, AOR

Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.
Ms. Sujal Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
Mr. Ranjay Ku Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Ms. Arundhati Katju, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Vengugopal, AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar - I, AOR

Mr. Sidhant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions for directions on 1 November 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER